SOLPRO™ AUTO
PERFETTO CORNO DESIGN
Gorgeous Palette of Sun
The SOLPRO™ AUTO packs an unprecedented 20/40/60/80/100
watts of output  into just less than 15 LBS* design body!
Despite its surprisingly light weight and unique shape, the
SOLPRO AUTO pushes out more than enough light to replace
conventional Solar lights with an Industry First whooping 160

1. Emitters shall be Lensed.
2. Peak color wavelengths/color temperatures shall be: Red – 625nm; Green – 527 nm; Blue
– 453 nm; White – 6500K.
3. Lumen Maintenance shall be 80,000 hours B50 L70 at 45C (LM-79-08 Standard).
La Martini
A p p l i c a t i o n s
SOLPRO™ AUTO
PERFETTO CORNO DESIGN
La Martini SOLPRO™ AUTO
PERFETTO CORNO DESIGN
Model
LED Power
Reference Pictures Description Unit Price
SOLPRO AUTO SERIES Main Parameters (EXW, ITALY) 100Pcs+
SP-A20 20W
1. Materials: High quality Die-cast Aluminum
US$460
2.Solar panel: 50W DC18V (High-efficiency  Monocrystalline
Silicon)
3.LED light: 20W (Bridgelux /Philips 5050 LED chip) +  150 x 80
beam angle
4.CCT (Correlated Color Temperature): 5700K.  3000-6500K
(optional)
5.A grade New LiFePO4 Lithium battery:  230.4WH/18AH 2.8V
6. Luminous flux: 3200lm (160lm/w)
7.Work time: Continuously 3-5 rainy days, 12  hours per night
8.Control modes: Light / Timing / Microwave /  Timing +
Microwave control
9. Propositional mounting height: 6-8m
10. Lamp Size: 998 x 373 x 50mm
11. Certificates: CE, CSA C22.2, ETL, UL,  IP65 ISO9001, 14001
SP-A40 40W
1. Materials: High quality Die-cast Aluminum
2.Solar panel: 70W DC18V (High-efficiency  Monocrystalline
Silicon)
3.LED light: 40W (Bridgelux/Philips 5050 LED chip) +  140 x 70
beam angle
4.CCT (Correlated Color Temperature): 5700K.  3000-6500K
(optional)
5. LiFePO4 Lithium battery: 460.8WH/36AH 12.8V
US$550
6. Luminous flux: 6400lm (160lm/w)
7.Work time: Continuously 3-5 rainy days, 12  hours per night
8.Control modes: Light / Timing / Microwave /  Timing +
Microwave control
9. Propositional mounting height: 7-9m
10. Lamp Size: 1233 x 373 x 50mm
11. Certificates: CE, CSA C22.2, ETL, UL,  IP65 ISO9001, 14001
1. Materials: High quality Die-cast Aluminum
SP-A60 60W US$651
2.Solar panel: 90W DC18V (High-efficiency  Monocrystalline
Silicon)
3.LED light: 60W (Bridgelu/Philips x 5050 LED chip) +  150 x 80
beam angle
4.CCT (Correlated Color Temperature): 5700K.  3000-6500K
(optional)
5.LiFePO4 Lithium battery: 614.4WH/48AH  12.8V
6. Luminous flux: 10800lm (180lm/w)
7.Work time: Continuously 3-5 rainy days, 12  hours per night
8.Control modes: Light / Timing / Microwave /  Timing +
Microwave control
9. Propositional mounting height: 8-10m
10. Lamp Size: 1543 x 373 x 50mm
11. CE, CSA C22.2, ETL, UL,  IP65 ISO9001, 14001
La Martini SOLPRO™ AUTO
PERFETTO CORNO DESIGN
Model
LED Power
Reference Pictures Description Unit Price
SOLPRO AUTO SERIES Main Parameters (CIF INDIA) 100Pcs+
SP-A80 80W US$705
1. Materials: High quality Die-cast Aluminum
2.Solar panel: 110W DC36V (High-efficiency  Monocrystalline
Silicon)
3.LED light: 80W (Bridgelux 5050 LED chip) +  150 x 80 beam
angle
4.CCT (Correlated Color Temperature): 5700K.  3000-6500K
(optional)
5.LiFePO4 Lithium battery: 691.2WH/54Ah  12.8V
6. Luminous flux: 12800lm (160lm/w)
7. Work time: Continuously 3-5 rainy days, 12  hours per night
8.Control modes: Light / Timing / Microwave /  Timing +
Microwave control
9. Propositional  mounting height: 8-10m
10. Product size:  1863 x 373 x 50mm
11. Certificates: CE, CSA C22.2, ETL, UL,  IP65 ISO9001, 14001
1. Materials: High quality Die-cast Aluminum
2.Solar panel: 140W DC36V (High-efficiency
Monocrystalline Silicon)
3.LED light: 100W (Bridgelux 5050 LED chip) +  140 x
70 beam angle
4.CCT (Correlated Color Temperature): 5700K.  3000-
6500K (optional)
5. LiFePO4 Lithium battery: 768WH/60ah 12.8V =
SP-A100 100W US$760
6. Luminous flux: 18000lm (180lm/w)
7.Work time: Continuously 3-5 rainy days, 12  hours per night
8.Control modes: Light / Timing / Microwave /  Timing +
Microwave control